Top 200 CBSE Schools of India 2013

Here is the list of the best CBSE schools of India. The rankings of these academies are
based on the academic reputation, Co-curricular education, sports education, competence of

faculty, individual attention to students and infrastructure.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

National Public School, Indiranagar

DAV Boys Senior Secondary School

DPS, RK Puaram

DPS, Bokaro

DPS, Bhilai

Gitanjali School

Amity International

Kendriya Vidyalaya - IIT Madras

Modern Vidya Niketan

DPS, Vasant Kunj

DPS Vashi

Amity School, Saket

Delhi Public School

Bishop Cotton Boys School

DPS

DPS

DPS, Indirapuram

St. John’s High School

Brightlands School

Bangalore
Chennai
New Delhi
Bokaro
Bhilai
Hyderabad
Noida
Chennai
Faridabad
New Delhi
Navi Mumbai
New Delhi
Faridabad
Bangalore
Noida
Ghaziabad
Ghaziabad

Chandigarh

Dehradun



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

The Mother’s International School

Padma Seshadri Bala Bhawan Senior Secondary School, Nungambakkam

National Public School, Rajajinagar

National Public School, Koramangla

St. Ann’s High School

Carmel Convent School

Shaheed Rajpal DAV Public School

Cathedral and John Connon School

St. Xavier’s Collegiate School

La Martiniere Girls School

Jamna Bai Narsee School

DPS, Mathura Road

La Martiniere Boys School

Bishop Cotton Girls

Air Force Golden Jubilee Institute, Surbroto Park

Ryan International School, Whitefield

Apeejay School

National Academy for Learning (NAFL)

Birla Vidya Niketan

Sacred Heart Public School

St. Joseph’s Academy

Jwahar Vidya Mandir, Shyamali

Mallya Aditi International School

New Delhi
Chennai
Bangalore
Bangalore
Hyderabad
Chandigarh
New Delhi
Mumbai
Kolkata
Kolkata
Mumbai
New Delhi
Kolkata
Bangalore
New Delhi
Bangalore
Noida
Bangalore
New Delhi
Chandigarh
Dehradun
Ranchi

Bangalore



43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.
66.

The Shri Ram School, Aravali

DAV School, Sector 14

St. Joseph's Indian High School

Arya Vidya Mandir

Gopi Birla Public School

Ashok Hall Girls Higher Secondary School

Rachna High School

DPS Rohini

Ryan International School, Khargar

Apeejay, Shekh Sarai

St. Kabir Public School

DAV Public School, Shrestha Vihar

Amity School

The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar

Champion School

Bombay Scottish School

Modern School, Barakhamba Road

St. James School

St. Joseph's Boys High School

SBOA School and Junior College, Annanagar

St. Mary's High School, Mazgaon

Sishya School, Adyar

Loreto Convent, Parade Road

Laxman Public School

Gurgaon
Gurgaon
Bangalore
Mumbai
Mumbai
Kolkata
Ahmedabad
New Delhi
Navi Mumbai
New Delhi
Chandigarh
New Delhi
Gurgaon
New Delhi
Mumbai
Mumbai
New Delhi
Kolkata
Bangalore
Chennai
Mumbai
Chennai

New Delhi
New Delhi



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Loreto Convent School

Mater Dei Convent School, Tilak Lane

St. Michael

Salwan Public School

Sanskriti School

Eklavya

St. Francis De Sales School, Janakpuri

Utpal Shanghvi School

DPS, Dwarka

Bal Bharti School, Pitampura

Seth M.R. Jaipuria School

Blue Bells

Apeejay, Pitampura

Springdales School, Dhaula Kuan

Vidya Niketan School

Sardar Patel Vidyalaya

The Riverside School

Springdales Public School, Pusa Road

CHIREC Public School

Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania School

St. Mary's School

NASR School

St. Columba's School

Lucknow
New Delhi
Patna
Gurgaon
New Delhi
Ahmedabad
New Delhi
Mumbai
New Delhi
Delhi
Lucknow
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
Bangalore
New Delhi
Ahmedabad
New Delhi
Hyderabad
Thane
Pune
Hyderabad

New Delhi



DPS

90. Ahmedabad
91, Gyan Bharti New Delhi
92. Fr-Agnel New Delhi
93. Montfort School New Delhi
94, Apeejay School Faridabad
95. DPS, Ruby Park Kolkata
2. La Martinere High School Lucknow
97. Hans Raj Model School, Punjabi Bagh New Delhi
98, Tagore International New Delhi
99. DPS Patna

100. Saraswati Vidya Mandir Bhubaneswar
101. Pallikoodam School Kottayam
102. St. Xavier's High School Mumbai
103. J.B. Petit High School Mumbai
104, Modern School, Vasant Vihar Delhi

105. Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan, Jubilee Hills Hyderabad
106. APS, Dhaula Kuan New Delhi
107. Convent of Jesus & Mary, Bangla Sahib Marg New Delhi
108, HPS, Begumpet Hyderabad
109. St. Joseph's Pune

110. Air Force School, Hebbal Bangalore
111 Vidya Mandir Senior Secondary School Chennai
112, St. Anne's Pune

113. Abhinav Vidyalaya School Pune



114,

115.

116.

117.

118.

1109.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

1209.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

Chettinad Vidyashram

Salwan Public School, Rajender Nagar

Little Flower High School

Don Bosco, Egmore

All Saints High School

DPS

St. George's Girls Grammar School, Abids

Symbiosis International School

Apeejay School, Nerul

Calcutta Boys School

Shishugriha

Convent of Jesus & Mary

St. Anne's Convent School

Christ Church School, Clare Road

Vasant Valley School

Vidyashilp Academy

Ryan International School, Goregaon

Loreto House, Middleton

Carmel Convent School, Chanakyapuri

Lotus Valley International

The Ashram

Sacred Heart Convent School

Loyola High School

Chennai
New Delhi
Hyderabad
Chennai
Hyderabad
Gurgaon
Hyderabad
Pune

Navi Mumbai
Kolkata
Bangalore
Dehradun
Chandigarh
Mumbai
New Delhi
Bangalore
Mumbai
Kolkata
New Delhi
Noida
Chennai
Jamshedpur

Pune



Ahlcon International School

137. New Delhi
138. St. Kabir School Ahmedabad
139. Podar International School Navi Mumbai
140. Assam Rifiles Shillong
141 Baldwin Boys High School Bangalore
142 St. Anthony High School Mumbai
143. St. Ann's High School Mumbai
144 Gear Foundation Bangalore
145, Mount St. Mary's Delhi Cantt
146. Govt Sr Model School, Sector 16 Chandigarh
147. D.A.V. Public School Bhubaneswar
148. St. Paul's High School Hyderabad
149. The Bishop's School Pune

150. Don Bosco High School Mumbai
151, St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines Mumbai
152 Jubilee Hills Public School Hyderabad
153. Loreto Convent Darjeeling
154 Loreto School Shillong
155 Ramjas Sr Secondary School Delhi

156. Don Bosco, Bandel Kolkata
157 St. Paul's Agartala
158. St. Stanislaws High School Mumbai
159. Swami Vivekanand School, Chembur Mumbai

160. Govt Sr Model School, Sector 35 Chandigarh



161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

Children's Academy, Malad

City Montessori School

Sloka School

The School KFI, Adyar

Hiranandani Foundation School, Powai

Air Force Bal Bharati School, Lodhi Road

Ryan International School, Kandivili

DPS

G.D. Somani Memorial School

Ryan International School, Vasant Kunj

Heritage School

Swaminarayan International School

St. Mary's High School

Udgam School

New Era School

St. Gregorious High School, Chembur

Children's Academy, Kandivli, (Ashok Nagar)

Oasis International School

Modern High School

P.S. Senior Secondary

Don Bosco School, Park Circus

Our Lady of Perpetual Succour, Chembur

Manav Sthali, Rajender Nagar

Mumbai
Lucknow
Hyderabad
Chennai
Mumbai
New Delhi
Mumbai
Vadodara
Mumbai
New Delhi
Gurgaon
Bangalore
Hyderabad
Ahmedabad
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Bangalore
Kolkata
Chennai
Kolkata
Mumbai

Delhi



184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

St. Germain High School

Ahlcon Public School

Eicher School

Johnson Grammar

All Saints High School

St. Anne's Girls High School, Kalbadevi

DPS

St. Helena's

Sacred Heart Marticulation High School, Churchpark

Lovely Public Sr. Sec. School, Krishna Nagar

Bombay International School

Kothari International School

Maneckji Cooper School

Venkateshwara International

Guru Harkishan Public School, Purana Quila Road

Doon International School

DPS, Kalinga

Bangalore
New Delhi
Faridabad
Hyderabad
Pune
Mumbai
Chandigarh
Pune
Chennai
New Delhi
Mumbai
Noida
Mumbai
Bangalore
New Delhi
Dehradun

Bhubaneswar



