Top 200 CBSE Schools of India 2013

Here is the list of the best CBSE schools of India. The rankings of these academies are based on the academic reputation, Co-curricular education, sports education, competence of faculty, individual attention to students and infrastructure.

1.	National Public School, Indiranagar	Bangalore
2.	DAV Boys Senior Secondary School	Chennai
3.	DPS, RK Puaram	New Delhi
4.	DPS, Bokaro	Bokaro
5.	DPS, Bhilai	Bhilai
6.	Gitanjali School	Hyderabad
7.	Amity International	Noida
8.	Kendriya Vidyalaya - IIT Madras	Chennai
9.	Modern Vidya Niketan	Faridabad
10.	DPS, Vasant Kunj	New Delhi
11.	DPS Vashi	Navi Mumbai
12.	Amity School, Saket	[■] New Delhi
13.	Delhi Public School	Faridabad
14.	Bishop Cotton Boys School	Bangalore
15.	DPS	Noida
16.	DPS	Ghaziabad
17.	DPS, Indirapuram	Ghaziabad
18.	St. John's High School	Chandigarh
19.	Brightlands School	Dehradun

20.	The Mother's International School	New Delhi
21.	Padma Seshadri Bala Bhawan Senior Secondary School, Nungambakkam	Chennai
22.	National Public School, Rajajinagar	Bangalore
23.	National Public School, Koramangla	Bangalore
24.	St. Ann's High School	Hyderabad
25.	Carmel Convent School	Chandigarh
26.	Shaheed Rajpal DAV Public School	New Delhi
27.	Cathedral and John Connon School	Mumbai
28.	St. Xavier's Collegiate School	Kolkata
29.	La Martiniere Girls School	Kolkata
30.	Jamna Bai Narsee School	Mumbai
31.	DPS, Mathura Road	New Delhi
32.	La Martiniere Boys School	Kolkata
33.	Bishop Cotton Girls	Bangalore
34.	Air Force Golden Jubilee Institute, Surbroto Park	New Delhi
35.	Ryan International School, Whitefield	Bangalore
36.	Apeejay School	Noida
37.	National Academy for Learning (NAFL)	Bangalore
38.	Birla Vidya Niketan	New Delhi
39.	Sacred Heart Public School	Chandigarh
40.	St. Joseph's Academy	Dehradun
41.	Jwahar Vidya Mandir, Shyamali	Ranchi
42.	Mallya Aditi International School	Bangalore

43.	The Shri Ram School, Aravali	Gurgaon
44.	DAV School, Sector 14	Gurgaon
45.	St. Joseph's Indian High School	Bangalore
46.	Arya Vidya Mandir	Mumbai
47.	Gopi Birla Public School	Mumbai
48.	Ashok Hall Girls Higher Secondary School	Kolkata
49.	Rachna High School	Ahmedabad
50.	DPS Rohini	New Delhi
51.	Ryan International School, Khargar	Navi Mumbai
52.	Apeejay, Shekh Sarai	New Delhi
53.	St. Kabir Public School	Chandigarh
54.	DAV Public School, Shrestha Vihar	New Delhi
		-
55.	Amity School	Gurgaon
55. 56.	Amity School The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar	Gurgaon New Delhi
		-
56.	The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar	New Delhi
56. 57.	The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar Champion School	New Delhi Mumbai
56. 57. 58.	The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar Champion School Bombay Scottish School	New Delhi Mumbai Mumbai
56. 57. 58. 59.	The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar Champion School Bombay Scottish School Modern School, Barakhamba Road	New Delhi Mumbai Mumbai New Delhi
 56. 57. 58. 59. 60. 	The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar Champion School Bombay Scottish School Modern School, Barakhamba Road St. James School	New Delhi Mumbai Mumbai New Delhi Kolkata
 56. 57. 58. 59. 60. 61. 	The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar Champion School Bombay Scottish School Modern School, Barakhamba Road St. James School St. Joseph's Boys High School	New Delhi Mumbai Mumbai New Delhi Kolkata Bangalore
 56. 57. 58. 59. 60. 61. 62. 	The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar Champion School Bombay Scottish School Modern School, Barakhamba Road St. James School St. Joseph's Boys High School SBOA School and Junior College, Annanagar	New Delhi Mumbai Mumbai New Delhi Kolkata Bangalore Chennai
 56. 57. 58. 59. 60. 61. 62. 63. 	The Shri Ram School, Vasant Vihar Champion School Bombay Scottish School Modern School, Barakhamba Road St. James School St. Joseph's Boys High School SBOA School and Junior College, Annanagar St. Mary's High School, Mazgaon	New Delhi Mumbai Mumbai New Delhi Kolkata Bangalore Chennai Mumbai

67.	Loreto Convent School	Lucknow
68.	Mater Dei Convent School, Tilak Lane	New Delhi
69.	St. Michael	Patna
70.	Salwan Public School	Gurgaon
71.	Sanskriti School	New Delhi
72.	Eklavya	Ahmedabad
73.	St. Francis De Sales School, Janakpuri	New Delhi
74.	Utpal Shanghvi School	Mumbai
75.	DPS, Dwarka	New Delhi
76.	Bal Bharti School, Pitampura	Delhi
77.	Seth M.R. Jaipuria School	Lucknow
78.	Blue Bells	New Delhi
79.	Apeejay, Pitampura	New Delhi
80.	Springdales School, Dhaula Kuan	New Delhi
81.	Vidya Niketan School	Bangalore
82.	Sardar Patel Vidyalaya	New Delhi
83.	The Riverside School	Ahmedabad
84.	Springdales Public School, Pusa Road	New Delhi
85.	CHIREC Public School	Hyderabad
86.	Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania School	Thane
87.	St. Mary's School	Pune
88.	NASR School	Hyderabad
89.	St. Columba's School	New Delhi

90.	DPS	Ahmedabad
91.	Gyan Bharti	New Delhi
92.	Fr. Agnel	New Delhi
93.	Montfort School	New Delhi
94.	Apeejay School	Faridabad
95.	DPS, Ruby Park	Kolkata
96.	La Martinere High School	Lucknow
97.	Hans Raj Model School, Punjabi Bagh	New Delhi
98.	Tagore International	New Delhi
99.	DPS	Patna
100.	Saraswati Vidya Mandir	Bhubaneswar
101.	Pallikoodam School	Kottayam
102.	St. Xavier's High School	Mumbai
103.	J.B. Petit High School	Mumbai
104.	Modern School, Vasant Vihar	Delhi
105.	Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan, Jubilee Hills	Hyderabad
106.	APS, Dhaula Kuan	New Delhi
107.	Convent of Jesus & Mary, Bangla Sahib Marg	New Delhi
108.	HPS, Begumpet	Hyderabad
109.	St. Joseph's	Pune
110.	Air Force School, Hebbal	Bangalore
111.	Vidya Mandir Senior Secondary School	Chennai
112.	St. Anne's	Pune
113.	Abhinav Vidyalaya School	Pune

114. Chettinad Vidyashram	Chennai
115. Salwan Public School, Rajender Nagar	New Delhi
116. Little Flower High School	Hyderabad
117. Don Bosco, Egmore	Chennai
118. All Saints High School	Hyderabad
119. DPS	Gurgaon
120. St. George's Girls Grammar School, Abids	Hyderabad
121. Symbiosis International School	Pune
122. Apeejay School, Nerul	Navi Mumbai
123. Calcutta Boys School	Kolkata
124. Shishugriha	Bangalore
125. Convent of Jesus & Mary	Dehradun
126. St. Anne's Convent School	Chandigarh
127. Christ Church School, Clare Road	Mumbai
128. Vasant Valley School	New Delhi
129. Vidyashilp Academy	Bangalore
130. Ryan International School, Goregaon	Mumbai
131. Loreto House, Middleton	Kolkata
132. Carmel Convent School, Chanakyapuri	New Delhi
133. Lotus Valley International	Noida
134. The Ashram	Chennai
135. Sacred Heart Convent School	Jamshedpur
136. Loyola High School	Pune

137. Ahlcon International School	New Delhi
138. St. Kabir School	Ahmedabad
139. Podar International School	Navi Mumbai
140. Assam Rifiles	Shillong
141. Baldwin Boys High School	Bangalore
142. St. Anthony High School	Mumbai
143. St. Ann's High School	Mumbai
144. Gear Foundation	Bangalore
145. Mount St. Mary's	Delhi Cantt
146. Govt Sr Model School, Sector 16	Chandigarh
147. D.A.V. Public School	Bhubaneswar
148. St. Paul's High School	Hyderabad
140.	nyaciabaa
140. 149. The Bishop's School	Pune
The Richard's School	=
149. The Bishop's School	Pune
149. The Bishop's School 150. Don Bosco High School St. Yavior's Boys Academy, Marine Lines	Pune Mumbai
 140. 149. The Bishop's School 150. Don Bosco High School 151. St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines 151. Whiles Hills Public School 	Pune Mumbai Mumbai
140. 149. The Bishop's School 150. Don Bosco High School 151. St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines 152. Jubilee Hills Public School	Pune Mumbai Mumbai Hyderabad
 140. 149. The Bishop's School 150. Don Bosco High School 151. St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines 152. Jubilee Hills Public School 153. Loreto Convent 	Pune Mumbai Mumbai Hyderabad Darjeeling
 140. 149. The Bishop's School 150. Don Bosco High School 151. St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines 152. Jubilee Hills Public School 153. Loreto Convent 154. Loreto School 	Pune Mumbai Mumbai Hyderabad Darjeeling Shillong
140. The Bishop's School 150. Don Bosco High School 151. St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines 152. Jubilee Hills Public School 153. Loreto Convent 154. Loreto School 155. Ramjas Sr Secondary School	Pune Mumbai Mumbai Hyderabad Darjeeling Shillong Delhi
148. 149. The Bishop's School 150. Don Bosco High School 151. St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines 151. St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines 152. Jubilee Hills Public School 153. Loreto Convent 154. Loreto School 155. Ramjas Sr Secondary School 156. Don Bosco, Bandel St. Paul's	Pune Mumbai Mumbai Hyderabad Darjeeling Shillong Delhi Kolkata
 149. The Bishop's School 150. Don Bosco High School 151. St. Xavier's Boys Academy, Marine Lines 152. Jubilee Hills Public School 153. Loreto Convent 154. Loreto School 155. Ramjas Sr Secondary School 156. Don Bosco, Bandel 157. St. Paul's St. Stanielaws High School 	Pune Mumbai Mumbai Hyderabad Darjeeling Shillong Delhi Kolkata Agartala

161. Children's Academy, Malad	Mumbai
162. City Montessori School	Lucknow
163. Sloka School	Hyderabad
164. The School KFI, Adyar	Chennai
165. Hiranandani Foundation School, Powai	Mumbai
166. Air Force Bal Bharati School, Lodhi Road	New Delhi
167. Ryan International School, Kandivili	Mumbai
168. DPS	Vadodara
G.D. Somani Memorial School	Mumbai
170. Ryan International School, Vasant Kunj	New Delhi
171. Heritage School	Gurgaon
172. Swaminarayan International School	Bangalore
173. St. Mary's High School	Hyderabad
174. Udgam School	Ahmedabad
175. New Era School	Mumbai
176. St. Gregorious High School, Chembur	Mumbai
177. Children's Academy, Kandivli, (Ashok Nagar)	Mumbai
178. Oasis International School	Bangalore
179. Modern High School	Kolkata
180. P.S. Senior Secondary	Chennai
181. Don Bosco School, Park Circus	 Kolkata
182. Our Lady of Perpetual Succour, Chembur	Mumbai
183. Manav Sthali, Rajender Nagar	Delhi

184.	St. Germain High School	Bangalore
185.	Ahlcon Public School	New Delhi
186.	Eicher School	Faridabad
187.	Johnson Grammar	Hyderabad
188.	All Saints High School	Pune
189.	St. Anne's Girls High School, Kalbadevi	Mumbai
190.	DPS	Chandigarh
191.	St. Helena's	Pune
192.	Sacred Heart Marticulation High School, Churchpark	Chennai
193.	Lovely Public Sr. Sec. School, Krishna Nagar	New Delhi
194.	Bombay International School	Mumbai
195.	Kothari International School	Noida
196.	Maneckji Cooper School	Mumbai
197.	Venkateshwara International	Bangalore
198.	Guru Harkishan Public School, Purana Quila Road	New Delhi
199.	Doon International School	Dehradun
200.	DPS, Kalinga	Bhubaneswar